
The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company

UNCC UPPER PROSPECTOR PRE-BID CONFERENCE
Date: Wednesday August 14th, 2024 ar 2PM

Location: McEniry Hall - Room 123

Scope(s) Company First Name Last Name Phone Number Email

   IN PERSON (Conference and Site Walk)

Owner UNCC Amanda Felock (704) 687-0534 afelock@charlotte.edu

Owner UNCC Trent Barnes 803-240-1953 trentbarnes@charlotte.edu 

Architects Biloba Architecture Harry Kollm (704) 707-3127  harrykollm@biloba.co

Architects Biloba Architecture Ian Patrick (704) 773-4766 ianpatrick@biloba.co

02A - Demolition Retro Enviromental Edwin Smith (910) 880-1027 esmith@retroenviromental.com

02A - Demolition Trifecta Tyson Claggett (704) 756-8565 tclaggett@trifectainc.com

02A - Demolition ClearSite Industrial Colton Tucker (704) 467-1837 ctucker@clearsiteindustrial.com

02A - Demolition Carrol Small Repairs David Carroll (929) 683-1035 carrollsmallrepairs@aol.com

02A - Demolition

09A - Drywall, Framing, and Ceilings

10B - Specialties

Genesis Construction David Martinez (305) 927-1327 david@genesiscoc.com

02A - Demolition

09A - Drywall, Framing, and Ceilings

10B - Specialties

Genesis Construction Edward Rico (704) 396-9000 edward@genesiscoc.com

06A - Millwork Modular Millwork Rich Estrin (864) 313-2282 restrin@modularmillwork.com

07A - Roofing Baker Roofing Chris Roberts (704) 572-6748 croberts@bakerroofing.com

07A - Roofing Radco Roofing Lee Polson (704) 740-0523 lpolson@radcoroofing.com

09A - Drywall, Framing, and Ceilings Northedge, LLC Tim Royal (336) 409-4336 troyal@northedge.us

09A - Drywall, Framing, and Ceilings

09B - Tile & Flooring
Bonitz Miles O'Connell (804) 252-1816 milesoconnell@bonitz.com

09A - Drywall, Framing, and Ceilings

10A - Signage

10B - Specialties

Precision Walls Scott Mosier (847) 672-8781 smosier@precisionwalls.com

09B - Tile & Flooring Garmon Keirsten Trudick (330) 417-6310 keirsten@garmonandcompany.com

10A - Signage InVia Signs Andre Lima (704) 302-7133 alima@inviasigns.com

10A - Signage RP Signs Jim Patty (980) 229-6167 kjim@rpsigns.net

10B - Specialties SCS Construction Aashish Maramganti (252) 327-7353 amaramganti@sterlingconstructionservices.net

14A - Elevators Elevated/Oracle Elevators Connor Butterfield (404) 801-0855 connor.butterfield@efsteam.com

14A - Elevators Metro Elevator Tim Lehma (980) 407-0987 timlehman@metro-elevator.com

21A - Fire Protection Eagle Fire Derek Goodpaster (704) 607-8927 derek.goodpaster@eaglefire.com

21A - Fire Protection Impact Fire Dan Onufer (980) 408-0823 donufer@impactfireservices.com

21A - Fire Protection Performance Fire Billy Rabon (704) 506-1105 brabon@performancefire.com

21A - Fire Protection Performance Fire Brian Taylor (704) 497-8752 btaylor@performancefire.com

22A - Plumbing

23A - Mechanical
PC Godfrey Derek Holland (704) 334-8604 dholland@pcgodfrey.com

23A - Mechanical MSS Jeff Turner (704) 201-4892 Jeff.Turner@MSSSolutions.com

23A - Mechanical Armstrong Mechanical Services, Inc. Bo Horne (803) 448-0683 bohorne62@gmail.com

   ON TEAMS (Not present for Sitewalk)

01A - Final Cleaning Boller Logistics, LLC Michelle Boller (704) 883-6959 mablogisticsllc@gmail.com

01A - Final Cleaning Kingdom Pristine Aja Pitts (803) 504-7906 ajapitts27@gmail.com

01A - Final Cleaning Bucket, Mop, and Broom Barry Mosley (877) 784-0781 ext. 101 bmosley@bucketmopandbroom.com

02A - Demolition EMR Services, Inc. Tamara Frank (336) 807-6569 tamara@emrservicesinc.com

06A - Millwork Atlantic Commercial Caseworks Nat Gatewood (704) 393-9500 ext. 225 nat@atlanticcaseworks.com

07A - Roofing Benton Roofing Devin Teofilak devint@bentonroofinginc.com

10A - Signage ASI Jeff Trell (919) 346-3965 jeff.trell@asisignage.com

10A - Signage Signarama Pineville Chris Vanderhall (336) 202-9512 info@signarama-pineville.com

11A - Food Service Equipment Johnson-Lancaster Noel Moreira (774) 218-5134 Noelm@johnson-lancaster.com

11A - Food Service Equipment Stafford-Smith Justin Penny (269) 303-6292 jpenny@staffordsmith.com

14A - Elevators Schindler Corey Metz (704) 371-1104 corey.metz@schindler.com

21A - Fire Protection Sunland Fire George Lazarou 704-995-0980 George.Lazarou@sunlandfire.us

22A - Plumbing

23A - Mechanical
Gallo Mechanical Chris Cash (713) 208-0425 Chris.Cash@gallomech.com

22A - Plumbing

23A - Mechanical
McKenneys Amber Broadway 704-589-6814 amber.broadway@mckenneys.com

22A - Plumbing

23A - Mechanical
PC Godfrey Matthew Morison mmorrison@pcgodfrey.com

23A - Mechanical Armstrong Mechanical Services, Inc. Paul Armstrong (704) 649-5598 paularmstrong.amsi@outlook.com

26A - Electrical Fountain Electric Mike Cerjan 704-472-2540 mcerjan@fountainelectric.com

26A - Electrical Lake Electric Company Michael Sronce 828-970-6200 MSronce@lakeelectric.com
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